6/7
6/8
6/14
6/15
6/16
6/21
6/28
6/29
7/12
7/13
7/19
7/20
7/21
7/26
7/27

SUMMER SMALL GROUPS 6-8PM
TACO TUESDAY 12PM

SUMMER SMALL GROUPS 6-8PM
TACO TUESDAY 12PM

WORSHIP ON THE PLAZA 6PM
SUMMER SMALL GROUPS 6-8PM
SUMMER SMALL GROUPS 6-8PM
TACO TUESDAY 12PM

SUMMER SMALL GROUPS 6-8PM
TACO TUESDAY 12PM

SUMMER SMALL GROUPS 6-8PM
TACO TUESDAY 12PM

WORSHIP ON THE PLAZA 6PM
SUMMER SMALL GROUPS 6-8PM
TACO TUESDAY 12PM

6/18
7/16
7/24

7/12
7/19
7/26

SPRING VALLEY BEACH
ATLANTA BRAVES GAME
BEACH DAY TRIP

SUMMER SERVE DAY
SUMMER SERVE DAY
SUMMER SERVE DAY

5/31 - 6/4 SUMMER CAMP
6/7 - 6/11 VBS
6/22 - 6/27 SUMMER MISSION TRIP

7/10

3V3 BASKETBALL TOURNEY

LEARN MORE/REGISTER AT SHADES.ORG/STUDENTS






